.

'CX‘Al'r Packae_

P R ==

MUST BOOK BY DEC 31, 2024

oyal Pacific Hotel is located on Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui. The large shopping mall Harbour _J

City and The M+ Museum, Hong Kong Palace Museum and Xiqu Center in the West Kowloon
Cultural District are all within easy reach. It is conveniently connected with China Ferry Terminal,
and adjacent to the West Kowloon High Speed Rail Station, MTR Station and the iconic Star Ferry.
Hong Kong Convention Centre in Wan Chai can be reached by ferry in about 18 minutes. The
hotel's 673 elegant and spacious guest rooms and suites offer sweeping sea views of Victoria
Harbour or garden view of Kowloon Park. Its stylish and comfortable environment, well-equipped

|‘_'_.'.-‘.

-

S US$1O

o
4.-# .-I

_.:-q

with free Wi-Fi and LCD screen TVs meet the accommodation needs of all travellers.

>> Include CX Air Ticket + 3 Nights Hotel Stay + Fuel Surcharges & Taxes $300

CATHAY PACIFIC

. -,

99+f |

2N

@%Eﬂi"‘

Hong Kong Observation Deck

BONUS: FREE

admission ticket
|%B’*‘IOO to sky100, the only

indoor observation
deck in Hong Kong!

f—

_ Departure
Staying Cities
Periods

Nov 1-Dec?7

SFO LAX JFK

1099+

1109+

1489+

1679+

1219+

199

Dec 8 - 24

1779+

1809+

1939+

2029+

2049+

179

Dec 25 - Jan 1, 2025

1759+

1679+

1929+

2009+

1549+

259

Jan 2 - Mar 31

1489+

1449+

1579+

1669+

1199+

189

Remarks:

* Weekend surcharge $50.00 per person each way.

* Advance purchase 21 days.

* No amendment or cancellation allowed once hotel confirmed.

¢ Supplement applies for Trade Show Period, Christmas & New Year.
» Addon to other Asia cities allowed with a fee.
« Transfer service can be specially arranged: Kowloon Island $100 & up / Hong Kong Island $110 & up.

CST#2001110-40



