





Royal Pacific Hotel is located on Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui. The large shopping mall Harbour City and The M+ Museum, Hong Kong Palace Museum and Xiqu Center in the West Kowloon Cultural District are all within easy reach. It is conveniently connected with China Ferry Terminal, and adjacent to the West Kowloon High Speed Rail Station, MTR Station and the iconic Star Ferry. Hong Kong Convention Centre in Wan Chai can be reached by ferry in about 18 minutes. The hotel's 673 elegant and spacious guest rooms and suites offer sweeping sea views of Victoria Harbour or garden view of Kowloon Park. Its stylish and comfortable environment, well-equipped with free Wi-Fi and LCD screen TVs meet the accommodation needs of all travellers.



>> Include CX Air Ticket + 3 Nights Hotel Stay + Fuel Surcharges & Taxes \$300

Departure Staying Cities Periods	SFO	LAX	JFK	BOS	ORD	S/S
Nov 1 - Dec 7	1099+	1109+	1489+	1679+	1219+	199
Dec 8 - 24	1779+	1809+	1939+	2029+	2049+	179
Dec 25 - Jan 1, 2025	1759+	1679+	1929+	2009+	1549+	259
Jan 2 - Mar 31	1489+	1449+	1579+	1669+	1199+	189

Remarks:

- Weekend surcharge \$50.00 per person each way.
- Advance purchase 21 days.
- No amendment or cancellation allowed once hotel confirmed.

- Supplement applies for Trade Show Period, Christmas & New Year.
- Addon to other Asia cities allowed with a fee.
- Transfer service can be specially arranged: Kowloon Island \$100 & up / Hong Kong Island \$110 & up.